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Name of 

the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Time Name of 

online 

platform 

used 

Number of 

students 

attended 

Remarks 

 
 
AJITH M 

 
 
2nd Sem BA 
Economics 

Regional 
disparities in 

income 

21/06/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

Human 
development 
index 

122/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

Poverty 23/06/2
021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

State wise 
poverty rate in 
India 

25/06/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

 
 
2nd Sem BA 
Economics 

 theory of rent 21/06/2
021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

Ricardian theory 
of rent 

21/06/2
021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

Modern theory 
of rent 

22/06/2
021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

Modern theory 
of rent 

23/06/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
Meet 

24  

 Quasi rent 25/06/2
021 

10.30-
11.10 

Google 
Meet 

21  

      

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


